PLAYER

Alexis Diaz

Alexis Platini
Carlos Abreu
Carlos Trujillo
Cristian Escobar
Dayan Sobrino
Elpidio Cordero
Endri Vega
Guillermo Tapanes
Hanoi Rojas
Harold Abreu
Hector Jova
Heriberto Frometa
Jaime Martinez
Jorge Gomez
Lazaro Baguet

Lazaro Hernandez (Chii

Luis Delgado
Manuel Acosta
Manuel Gonzalez
Mario Vega
Michel Collado
Michel Pereira
Nestor Cordero
Raul Ramirez
Reinier Chirino
Reinier Gorges
Reinier Morales
Roberto Acufia
Sergio Pie
William Correa
Yadil Vera
Yoandri Guzman
Yosvel Duval

Yunior Ransel
TOTAL

PLAYER
Cristian Escobar
Elpidio Cordero
Manuel Gonzalez
Mario Vega
Nestor Cordero
Sergio Pie

TOTAL

CB
12

16
13

10

11

23
19

10

23

11
16

22

10
17
3
20
9
7
4

334 278 145 120

VB
11

15

15
18

10
15
3
17
5
7
3
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0 1
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0 2
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0 1
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0 6
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0 0
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0 8
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0 93
VB BE
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91 096
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1576
333
0
2000
1813
558
1071
1489
1333
500
788
1167
1110
628
750
1375
1829
1571
500
0
0
1496
347
1545
779
1505
667
1069
1700
694
0
1029
1378
1000
250
1149
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oBP
667
333

1000
813
308
571
600
667
500
455
667
478
316
375
500
579
571
500

696
222
545
313
727
333
444
500
294

500
778
429
250
509
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1000
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889
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375
875
1250
1000
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125
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400
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AVE
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INN
16,0
6,0
1,0
8,0
28,0
25,0
30,0
20,0
5,0
4,0
20,0
5,0
37,0
35,0
16,0
22,0
37,0
9,0
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5,0
19,0
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1
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WHIP PCL
3,90 18,90
2,39 7,61
4,00 19,25
1,74 4,05
2,00 7,00
18,00 115,50
2,56 9,29
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810
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